Nazgul DC5
MZRARTREE

Frame Assembly Guide

O OV ® g O O AN W N

N

TR

* Top plate

iR

* Counter plate

HEA

© ArmA

HEB

© ArmB

AR

* Bottom plate

BVERATEDME

* Arm guard TPU

GPSEE

* GPS mount TPU

OIS EE R R T N

* GoPro bottom stand TPU

HIRIGFTED

* Front bumpers TPU

BARIEITEN

* After bumpers TPU

BRSLERNR

* Silicone camera side plate

12.
13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

EMERE EEFTEN
Antenna TPU
LEDXT2LOGO FTENF
LED logo TPU
BB/ 0528 4T ED{
Buzzer holder TPU
GPSEEMIARATEN {4

915 Antenna TPU
M3*22 B2 AU EEHE
M3*22 Al. standoff
M3 Bt B RIRE

M3 lock nut

M3*8 7N IRLL
M3*8 hex screw
M3*10 N7 iR
M3*10 hex screw
M3*14 RN FRAIR%
M3*14 hex screw
M3*30 7NFRiRL
M3*30 hex screw
M2*5 7RAIR L
M2*5 hex screw
M3*9 7NAIRL
M3*9 hex screw
M1.6%10 ML IR
M1.6*10 socket head cap
M3*29 R BEEE
M3*29 Al. standoff

x1

x1

x2

x2

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

X1

x1

X1

x1

x1

x1

x5

x5

x5

x5

x5

x5

x5

x18

x5

x3

26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

31.
32.
33.

M3*6 N7NFIRLE
M3*6 hex screw

M3*8 N7\ IR
M3*8 wash head hex screw
M2*25 R MBEE
M2*25 Al. standoff

M2*8 NN IRL
M2*8 wash head hex screw

M2*8 75 B IR 2L

M2*8 self-tapping hex screw

M2*6 7NAm kIR

M2*6 countersunk hex screw

Lp CEF N A =
Battery pad
B MARCNC

CNC camera side plate

BBl (F1E)/(Additional parts)

M2*6 W7 AR 2L

* M2*6 hex screw

&8

* Motor wire protector

20*250/BAF R BBt LT

* 20*250 Battery strap

SMARZRRICHTEN#F

* SMA grip TPU

M52

* M5 nut

PAVEEEES

* Allen wrench

M5*20 W/NFRIRL

* M5*20 hex screw

BRAGAIV3

* Sticker V3

9 PEXE L SMAB SR THIRE, RIK6CM
* IPEX to RP-SMA F Adapter Cable 6CM

x5

x5

X3

x5

x5

x3

X2

X1

x2

X2

X1

X1

X1

X1

N e e e e e e e e e — = =

BT KA BRIE L,
Anti-Spark filter wiring diagram_l



